
Reporte de 
Tesorería

Oct. 
2021
Sept. 
2022



Séptimas

Octubre $           5,328.00 

Noviembre $           9,195.00 

Diciembre $           3,900.00 

Enero $         10,200.00 

Febrero $           8,500.00 

Marzo $           6,350.00 

Abril $           6,350.00 

Mayo $           5,100.00 

Junio $           4,450.00 

Julio $           7,525.00 

Agosto $           4,350.00 

Septiembre $           4,605.00 

Total Anual $         75,853.00 



Octubre $         14,205.00 
Noviembre $           8,470.00 
Diciembre $         14,490.00 

Enero $         14,105.00 
Febrero $           8,465.00 
Marzo $         10,880.00 
Abril $         18,883.00 
Mayo $           9,055.00 
Junio $           7,940.00 
Julio $         22,280.00 

Agosto $         45,835.00 
Septiembre $         24,033.00 

Total Anual $      198,641.00 

Literatura



Octubre $         41,811.27 

Noviembre $           6,942.75 
Diciembre $           3,771.94 

Enero $           4,356.80 
Febrero $           5,942.66 
Marzo $           3,588.40 
Abril $           6,109.99 
Mayo $           3,788.40 
Junio $         35,926.67 
Julio $         36,957.41 

Agosto $           6,606.22 
Septiembre $         58,147.81 

Total Anual $      213,950.32 

Gastos



Balance

Meses Total de Ingresos Total de Gastos Saldo Final 

Octubre 2021 $                     80,803.91 $         41,811.27 $         38,992.64 

Noviembre 2021 $                     17,665.00 $           6,942.75 $         49,714.89 

Diciembre 2021 $                     18,390.00 $           3,771.94 $         64,332.95 

Enero 2022 $                     24,305.00 $           4,356.80 $         84,281.15 

Febrero 2022 $                     16,965.00 $           5,942.66 $         95,303.49 

Marzo 2022 $                     17,230.00 $           3,588.40 $       108,945.09 

Abril 2022 $                     25,233.00 $           6,109.99 $       128,068.10 

Mayo 2022 $                     14,155.00 $           3,788.40 $       138,434.70 

Junio 2022 $                     12,390.00 $         35,926.67 $       114,898.03 

Julio 2022 $                     29,805.00 $         36,957.41 $       107,745.62 

Agosto 2022 $                     50,185.00 $           6,606.22 $       151,324.40 

Septiembre 2022 $                     28,638.00 $         58,147.81 $       121,814.59 

Totales $                   335,764.91 $       213,950.32 $       121,814.59 



Conceptos de Gastos Especiales

Imprenta $          148,484.72 

Monedas $            10,440.00 

Zoom $              3,790.13 

Grano de Arena $              7,122.65 

Celular $              2,169.00 

Acta Constitutiva $            13,836.00 

CoRE $              1,036.57 

Paquetería
$              5,917.06 

Total Anual $          192,796.13 








